

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTKW Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 1 of 10

POSTING NO: 230021 Mail Handler OPENING DATE: 08/02/2020 CLOSING DATE: 08/12/2020

JOB ID: 70644210 5704-03XX MAIL HANDLER EQUIPMENT KP0010 M7 05 TOUR II LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
OPERATOR

Vacant 01008667 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: MEO FGN INB 275 22921 PIT LIC. REQ.

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Su-WeS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
06:00	14:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: O'Reilly, N EMP ID: 0231 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 06/06/1998 RANK: 007

JOB ID: 70657067 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR II LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 01008667 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: LD/UNLD 283 21228

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Tu-WeS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Singh, J EMP ID: 5009 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 02/09/2013 RANK: 002

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTWK Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 2 of 10

JOB ID: 70884044 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR II LDC: 14 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008763 BULK MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: EAST NMOS 256 100 12##

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 1000-1830-30L-Mo-TuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
----------	--------	--------	---------	-----------	----------	--------

From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
10:00	18:30	030	10:00	18:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	10:00	18:30	030	10:00	18:30	030	10:00	18:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CALLENS, S EMP ID: 2482 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 08/20/2016 RANK: 011

JOB ID: 70957802 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 13 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Apps 388 24823

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 1800-0230-30L-Th-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
----------	--------	--------	---------	-----------	----------	--------

From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JOHNSON, L EMP ID: 6814 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 05/09/2020 RANK: 015

JOB ID: 70992397 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR I LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008761 BULK MAIL UNIT TOUR-I NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: S. HI VOL DKS 153 210 11

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 2200-0630-30L-Mo-ThS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
----------	--------	--------	---------	-----------	----------	--------

From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
22:00	06:30	030	22:00	06:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	22:00	06:30	030	22:00	06:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	22:00	06:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LYON, H EMP ID: 4103 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 06/06/2020 RANK: 007

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTKW Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 3 of 10

JOB ID: 71531785 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 16 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: HSTS #2 362 19932

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 1400-2230-30L-Mo-TuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
From 14:00 To 22:30 Brk 030	From 14:00 To 22:30 Brk 030	OFF OFF	OFF OFF	OFF OFF	From 14:00 To 22:30 Brk 030	From 14:00 To 22:30 Brk 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DIXON, A EMP ID: 5016 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 06/06/2020 RANK: 035

JOB ID: 71531818 5704-03XX MAIL HANDLER EQUIPMENT KP0010 M7 05 TOUR III LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
OPERATOR
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: HSTS #2 362 22975 PIT LIC REQ.

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 1400-2230-30L-Mo-TuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
From 14:00 To 22:30 Brk 030	From 14:00 To 22:30 Brk 030	OFF OFF	OFF OFF	OFF OFF	From 14:00 To 22:30 Brk 030	From 14:00 To 22:30 Brk 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: WILLIAMS, J EMP ID: 7754 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 11/24/2018 RANK: 007

JOB ID: 72189493 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR I LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008669 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-I NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: STC 163 21231 N/S Sat Sun nights

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 0000-0830-30L-Su-MoS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
From 00:00 To 08:30 Brk 030	OFF OFF	OFF OFF	From 00:00 To 08:30 Brk 030	From 00:00 To 08:30 Brk 030	From 00:00 To 08:30 Brk 030	From 00:00 To 08:30 Brk 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BUTLER, J EMP ID: 5262 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 04/29/2017 RANK: 004

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTKW Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 4 of 10

JOB ID: 72189576 5704-03XX MAIL HANDLER EQUIPMENT KP0010 M7 05 TOUR II LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
OPERATOR

Vacant 01008667 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: STC MEO 263 23032 PIT LIC REQ

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Th-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
----------	--------	--------	---------	-----------	----------	--------

From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: STAFFORD, S EMP ID: 1200 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 10/31/2015 RANK: 044

JOB ID: 72189579 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR II LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
OPERATOR

Vacant 01008667 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: MANUAL SHAKEOUT & CULL PRTS 271 11022

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Su-ThS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
----------	--------	--------	---------	-----------	----------	--------

From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
06:00	14:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	06:00	14:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Jones, S EMP ID: 0383 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 01/26/2002 RANK: 094

JOB ID: 72189585 5704-03XX MAIL HANDLER EQUIPMENT KP0010 M7 05 TOUR II LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
OPERATOR

Vacant 01008667 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: APPS MEO 288 22922 PIT LIC REQ

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-We-ThS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
----------	--------	--------	---------	-----------	----------	--------

From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
08:00	16:30	030	08:00	16:30	030	08:00	16:30	030	08:00	16:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	08:00	16:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Scott, R EMP ID: 8942 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 07/21/1973 RANK: 020

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTKW Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 5 of 10

JOB ID: 72189599 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 16 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: HSTS #2 362 19923

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 1400-2230-30L-Sa-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
OFF	OFF	OFF	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LOVE, B EMP ID: 8801 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 06/22/2019 RANK: 003

JOB ID: 72189606 5704-03XX MAIL HANDLER EQUIPMENT KP0010 M7 05 TOUR III LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
OPERATOR
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: MEO HSTS #2 362 22923 PIT LIC REQ

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 1400-2230-30L-Mo-TuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: EPPS, S EMP ID: 0752 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 04/25/2020 RANK: 005

JOB ID: 72189818 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR II LDC: 16 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008763 BULK MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: HSUS 245 93912

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Mo-TuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Lewis, A EMP ID: 5550 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 04/02/2005 RANK: 170

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTKW Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 6 of 10

JOB ID: 72190354 2315-72XX SACK SORTING MACHINE OPRKP0012 M7 05 TOUR II LDC: 16 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008763 BULK MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: SSM 1& 2 N. INDUCTION 234 23812 KEYER TRAINING

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Th-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday		Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday					
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Isaac, N EMP ID: 5991 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 01/22/2005 RANK: 076

JOB ID: 71867989 5704-03XX MAIL HANDLER EQUIPMENT KP0010 M7 05 TOUR II LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008763 BULK MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: NO. INB 232 PIT LIC REQ

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: BULK

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Tu-WeS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday		Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday							
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk		
06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Abraham, G EMP ID: 8824 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 01/21/2017 RANK: 001

JOB ID: 70030781 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 13 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: APPS 388 24823

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 1800-0230-30L-Tu-WeS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday		Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday							
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk		
18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CUMMINGS, L EMP ID: 9236 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 06/06/2020 RANK: 051

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTWK Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 7 of 10

JOB ID: 71867553 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR II LDC: 16 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008667 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: HSTS #1 261 19822

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Th-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk
06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030	OFF OFF OFF	OFF OFF OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Cobbins, E EMP ID: 6625 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 10/31/2015 RANK: 038

JOB ID: 71867627 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: HSTS #2 362 19923

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 1400-2230-30L-Su-MoS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk
14:00 22:30 030	OFF OFF OFF	OFF OFF OFF	OFF OFF OFF	14:00 22:30 030	14:00 22:30 030	14:00 22:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FREMANTLE, E EMP ID: 9924 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 11/24/2018 RANK: 005

JOB ID: 71867629 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 16 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: HSTS #2 362 19923

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 1400-2230-30L-Th-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk
14:00 22:30 030	14:00 22:30 030	14:00 22:30 030	14:00 22:30 030	14:00 22:30 030	OFF OFF OFF	OFF OFF OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: RANK: 000

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTKW Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 8 of 10

JOB ID: 71867633 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 13 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: APPS 388 24523

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 1800-0230-30L-Su-MoS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
18:00	02:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: UNDERWOOD, E EMP ID: 3310 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 06/06/2020 RANK: 019

JOB ID: 71867637 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 13 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: APPS 388 24523

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 1800-0230-30L-Th-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	18:00	02:30	030	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: RANK: 000

JOB ID: 71867659 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 14 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: SWYB 358 32123

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 1900-0330-30L-Sa-SuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	19:00	03:30	030	19:00	03:30	030	19:00	03:30	030	19:00	03:30	030	19:00	03:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LEE, C EMP ID: 2470 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 08/20/2016 RANK: 020

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTKW Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 9 of 10

JOB ID: 71867663 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 14 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: SWYB 358 32123

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 1900-0330-30L-Sa-SuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk
OFF OFF OFF	OFF OFF OFF	19:00 03:30 030	19:00 03:30 030	19:00 03:30 030	19:00 03:30 030	19:00 03:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: RANK: 000

JOB ID: 71868083 5704-03XX MAIL HANDLER EQUIPMENT KP0010 M7 05 TOUR II LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
OPERATOR
Vacant 01008667 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: MEO HSTS #1 261 22922 PIT Lic Req.

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Sa-SuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk
OFF OFF OFF	OFF OFF OFF	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Burgos, A EMP ID: 8780 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 09/25/1976 RANK: 027

JOB ID: 71868086 5704-03XX MAIL HANDLER EQUIPMENT KP0010 M7 05 TOUR II LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
OPERATOR
Vacant 01008667 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: MEO HSTS #1 261 22922 PIT Lic Req

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Su-MoS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk	From To Brk
06:00 14:30 030	OFF OFF OFF	OFF OFF OFF	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030	06:00 14:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Kidd, B EMP ID: 3740 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 10/26/1985 RANK: 013

R0219
BC333869 New Jersey NTKW Dist
TB5FQ0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/19/2020 11:52:28
PAGE: 10 of 10

JOB ID: 95127928 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR II LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008667 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-II NEW JERSEY INTL Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UNLD/LD INBOUND 275 35122

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: INTL

WORK SCHEDULE: 0600-1430-30L-Sa-SuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030	06:00	14:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Kimber, M EMP ID: 3445 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 11/12/1994 RANK: 001

JOB ID: 95126582 2315-01XX MAIL HANDLER KP0008 M7 04 TOUR III LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time
Vacant 01008668 INTERNATIONAL MAIL UNIT TOUR-III NEW JERSEY MILITARY Mail Handlers-
NDC NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Ld/Unld 383 212 38

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION: MILITARY

WORK SCHEDULE: 1400-2230-30L-Sa-SuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.

Saturday			Sunday			Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk	From	To	Brk
OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030	14:00	22:30	030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Flores, Q EMP ID: 9597 EFFECTIVE: 08/29/2020 SEN DATE: 06/23/2007 RANK: 001